МЕМБРАННЫЕ ФИЛЬТРЫ
MILLIPORE EXPRESS PLUS
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

(µm)
Bubble Point2
(psi)
Thickness
(µm)
Water Flow Rate3
(mL/min/cm2)
GPWP 0.22 20 170 >27
HPWP 0.45 10 140 >44
1Corresponds to first 4 digits of catalogue number.
2Bubble point measured with isopropyl alcohol.
3Water flow rate measured with 500 mL of water at 25 oC and 27.5 in. Hg vacuum
through 47 mm disc.
Ordering Information
Description Pore Size (µm) Filter Diameter (mm) Qty/Pk Catalogue No.
Millipore Express® PLUS Membrane 0.22 13 100 GPWP01300
25 100 GPWP02500
47 100 GPWP04700
90 50 GPWP09050
142 50 GPWP14250
0.45 13 100 HPWP01300
25 100 HPWP02500
47 100 HPWP04700
90 50 HPWP09050
142 50 HPWP14250
Accessory
Filter Forceps, blunt end, stainless steel 3 XX6200006P